
Sl.No. Date Day From To Prog SEM Batch Course Code Counsellor Name Counsellor Code Mode of Counselling
1 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 1 TRB-101 BCS-011 Jai Mangal Singh 4812253 https://meet.google.com/rpw-ttef-vtf
2 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 2 TRB-201 MCS-011 Deepak Kr. Benbanshi FEKPB3388K/001 https://meet.google.com/qzf-tnpj-gpj
3 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 3 TRB-301 MCS-023 Sanjay Singh 48948260 https://meet.google.com/iqe-exck-rqo
4 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 4 TRB-401 BCS-040 Yogesh Chandra AYAPC2471P/002 https://meet.google.com/wqj-dygr-dym
5 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 5 TRB-501 BCS-054 Mohit Kumar Shukla 488815420 https://meet.google.com/vun-nytx-jdb
6 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 6 TRB-601 MCS-022 Nisha Singh 48948100 https://meet.google.com/ads-howr-ivk
7 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 4 TRM-401 MCS-230 Sachin Kumar ESMPK8973C/005 https://meet.google.com/zgh-gfpj-fkp
8 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 1 TRM-101 MCS-215 Sanjay Kumar Singh AXVPS5731L/002 https://meet.google.com/pep-vbcc-qep
9 15-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 2 TRM-201 MCS-218 Abdur Rahman ARPPR2702L/002 https://meet.google.com/qwo-arvz-rme
10 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 6 TRB-601 BCS-062 Akash Kumar 48912040 https://meet.google.com/ads-howr-ivk
11 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 1 TRB-101 BCS-012 Sanjay Kumar Mishra AOEPM5320B/002 https://meet.google.com/rpw-ttef-vtf
12 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 2 TRB-201 MCS-012 Ashish Kumar Gupta AXFPG9512P/001 https://meet.google.com/qzf-tnpj-gpj
13 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 3 TRB-301 MCS-021 Sushil Kumar Singh CDOPS6980C/001 https://meet.google.com/iqe-exck-rqo
14 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 4 TRB-401 MCS-024 Yogesh Chandra AYAPC2471P/002 https://meet.google.com/wqj-dygr-dym
15 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 5 TRB-501 BCS-053 Deepak Kr. Benbanshi FEKPB3388K/001 https://meet.google.com/vun-nytx-jdb
16 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 4 TRM-401 MCS-231 Sachin Kumar ESMPK8973C/005 https://meet.google.com/zgh-gfpj-fkp
17 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 1 TRM-101 MCS-214 Swasti Shree Tiwari AXQPT5885R/002 https://meet.google.com/pep-vbcc-qep
18 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 2 TRM-201 MCS-219 Ashish Kumar Gupta AXFPG9512P/001 https://meet.google.com/qwo-arvz-rme
19 16-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 3 TRM-301 MCS-225 Jitendra Kumar Singh 4895281 https://meet.google.com/vbk-kfrn-vex
20 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 6 TRB-601 MCS-022 Nisha Singh 48948100 https://meet.google.com/ads-howr-ivk
21 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 1 TRB-101 FEG-02 Swasti Shree Tiwari AXQPT5885R/002 https://meet.google.com/rpw-ttef-vtf
22 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 2 TRB-201 MCS-012 Ashish Kumar Gupta AXFPG9512P/001 https://meet.google.com/qzf-tnpj-gpj
23 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 3 TRB-301 BCS-031 Shubhanshu Kumar BQJPK7617K/001 https://meet.google.com/iqe-exck-rqo
24 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 4 TRB-401 BCS-042 Yogesh Chandra AYAPC2471P/002 https://meet.google.com/wqj-dygr-dym
25 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 5 TRB-501 BCS-055 Praveen Kumar Singh DYLPS8997C/004 https://meet.google.com/vun-nytx-jdb
26 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 4 TRM-401 MCS-230 Sachin Kumar ESMPK8973C/005 https://meet.google.com/zgh-gfpj-fkp
27 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 1 TRM-101 MCS-211 Sanjay Kumar Mishra AOEPM5320B/002 https://meet.google.com/pep-vbcc-qep
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28 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 2 TRM-201 MCS-220 Abdur Rahman ARPPR2702L/002 https://meet.google.com/qwo-arvz-rme
29 17-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 3 TRM-301 MCS-226 Sanjay Kumar Pandey AUNPP8405H https://meet.google.com/vbk-kfrn-vex
30 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 6 TRB-601 BCS-062 Akash Kumar 48912040 https://meet.google.com/ads-howr-ivk
31 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 1 TRB-101 ECO-01 Brij Mohan Srivastava 4895348 https://meet.google.com/rpw-ttef-vtf
32 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 2 TRB-201 MCS-015 Swasti Shree Tiwari AXQPT5885R/002 https://meet.google.com/qzf-tnpj-gpj
33 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 3 TRB-301 MCS-014 Sanjay Kumar Singh AXVPS5731L https://meet.google.com/iqe-exck-rqo
34 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 4 TRB-401 BCS-040 Yogesh Chandra AYAPC2471P/002 https://meet.google.com/wqj-dygr-dym
35 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 5 TRB-501 BCS-051 Raghvendra Pratap Singh 48816180 https://meet.google.com/vun-nytx-jdb
36 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 4 TRM-401 MCS-231 Sachin Kumar ESMPK8973C/005 https://meet.google.com/zgh-gfpj-fkp
37 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 1 TRM-101 MCS-212 Sanjay Kumar Mishra AOEPM5320B/002 https://meet.google.com/pep-vbcc-qep
38 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 2 TRM-201 MCS-221 Abdur Rahman ARPPR2702L/002 https://meet.google.com/qwo-arvz-rme
39 18-Apr-24 THUR 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 3 TRM-301 MCS-227 Sanjay Kumar Pandey AUNPP8405H https://meet.google.com/vbk-kfrn-vex
40 19-Apr-24 FRI 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 1 TRB-101 BCS-011 Jai Mangal Singh 4812253 https://meet.google.com/rpw-ttef-vtf
41 19-Apr-24 FRI 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 2 TRB-201 MCS-011 Deepak Kr. Benbanshi FEKPB3388K/001 https://meet.google.com/qzf-tnpj-gpj
42 19-Apr-24 FRI 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 6 TRB-601 MCS-022 Nisha Singh 48948100 https://meet.google.com/ads-howr-ivk
43 19-Apr-24 FRI 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 3 TRB-301 MCS-023 Sanjay Singh 48948260 https://meet.google.com/iqe-exck-rqo
44 19-Apr-24 FRI 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 5 TRB-501 BCS-052 Raghvendra Pratap Singh 48816180 https://meet.google.com/vun-nytx-jdb
45 19-Apr-24 FRI 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 2 TRM-201 MCS-218 Abdur Rahman ARPPR2702L/002 https://meet.google.com/qwo-arvz-rme
46 19-Apr-24 FRI 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 1 TRM-101 MCS-213 Arvind Kumar Srivastava 48251020 https://meet.google.com/pep-vbcc-qep
47 19-Apr-24 FRI 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 3 TRM-301 MCS-224 Sanjay Kumar Pandey AUNPP8405H https://meet.google.com/vbk-kfrn-vex
48 20-Apr-24 SAT 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 1 TRB-101 BCS-012 Sanjay Kumar Mishra AOEPM5320B/002 https://meet.google.com/rpw-ttef-vtf
49 20-Apr-24 SAT 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 4 TRB-401 BCS-041 Sushil Kumar Singh CDOPS6980C/001 https://meet.google.com/wqj-dygr-dym
50 20-Apr-24 SAT 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 5 TRB-501 BCS-054 Mohit Kumar Shukla 488815420 https://meet.google.com/vun-nytx-jdb
51 20-Apr-24 SAT 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 3 TRM-301 MCS-225 Jitendra Kumar Singh 4895281 https://meet.google.com/vbk-kfrn-vex
52 21-Apr-24 SUN 9:00AM 11:00AM BCA 1 TRB-101 FEG-02 Swasti Shree Tiwari AXQPT5885R/002 https://meet.google.com/rpw-ttef-vtf
53 21-Apr-24 SUN 9:00AM 11:00AM BCA 3 TRB-301 MCS-014 Sanjay Kumar Singh AXVPS5731L https://meet.google.com/iqe-exck-rqo
54 21-Apr-24 SUN 11:00AM 1:00PM BCA 1 TRB-101 ECO-01 Brij Mohan Srivastava 4895348 https://meet.google.com/rpw-ttef-vtf
55 21-Apr-24 SUN 9:00AM 11:00AM MCA_NEW 3 TRM-301 MCS-226 Sanjay Kumar Pandey AUNPP8405H https://meet.google.com/vbk-kfrn-vex
56 21-Apr-24 SUN 11:00AM 1:00PM MCA_NEW 1 TRM-101 MCS-211 Sanjay Kumar Mishra AOEPM5320B/002 https://meet.google.com/pep-vbcc-qep
57 21-Apr-24 SUN 9:00AM 11:00AM MCA_NEW 2 TRM-201 MCS-220 Abdur Rahman ARPPR2702L/002 https://meet.google.com/qwo-arvz-rme
58 22-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 3 TRB-301 MCS-021 Sushil Kumar Singh CDOPS6980C/001 https://meet.google.com/iqe-exck-rqo
59 22-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 1 TRM-101 MCS-212 Sanjay Kumar Mishra AOEPM5320B/002 https://meet.google.com/pep-vbcc-qep



60 22-Apr-24 MON 3:00PM 5:00PM MCA_NEW 3 TRM-301 MCS-224 Sachin Kumar ESMPK8973C/005 https://meet.google.com/vbk-kfrn-vex
61 23-Apr-24 TUES 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 2 TRB-201 ECO-02 Jitendra Kumar Singh 4895281 https://meet.google.com/qzf-tnpj-gpj
62 24-Apr-24 WED 3:00PM 5:00PM BCA 2 TRB-201 ECO-02 Jitendra Kumar Singh 4895281 https://meet.google.com/qzf-tnpj-gpj


